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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elena Xu1424
Bay Aerials

9.450 9.350 9.2509.600 37.650
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Catie Eberhard1425
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.300 9.4259.475 37.300
5 3 2T 1 2 

2 

Chantal Peng1420
Bay Aerials

9.425 9.450 8.7259.350 36.950
3 1 5 10 3T

3T

Demiree Dean1403
American Sports

9.350 9.150 9.0009.450 36.950
4 4T 4 4 3T

3T

Cambria Lee1462
Pacific West

9.750 8.700 8.7759.100 36.325
1 13T 9 8T 5 

5 

Chelsea Vela1435
CCGI

8.800 9.150 8.8009.225 35.975
12T 4T 7 7 6 

6 

Leiann Nsour1417
Bay Aerials

8.950 8.425 9.1009.475 35.950
8 15 2T 3 7 

7 

Hannah Bitter1464
West Valley

9.050 8.925 8.6759.250 35.900
6 9 6 11 8 

8 

Rylee Banks1402
American Sports

9.000 9.100 8.7758.825 35.700
7 7 11 8T 9 

9 

Payton Short1434
CCGI

8.850 8.800 8.8259.150 35.625
10T 12 8 6 10 

10 

Ella DeNevi1432
CCGI

8.650 9.025 8.9258.850 35.450
14 8 10 5 11 

11 

Jessica Vielma Ornelas1449
Champion

8.900 9.125 8.6008.725 35.350
9 6 12 12T 12 

12 

Sawyer Stark1409
American Sports

8.850 8.825 8.6008.600 34.875
10T 10T 13 12T 13 

13 

Katelyn Scharffenberg1448
Champion

8.800 8.825 8.4508.350 34.425
12T 10T 14 15 14 

14 

Natalie Walker1410
American Sports

8.325 8.700 8.5508.250 33.825
15 13T 15 14 15 

15 
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